
Call 0116 257 3415
email marketing@lathams.co.uk 
or visit www.lathamtimber.co.uk 

James Latham Dudley
T: 01384 234444
F: 01384 233121
E-mail: panels.dudley@lathams.co.uk
timber.dudley@lathams.co.uk

James Latham Fareham
T: 01329 854800
F: 01329 849585
E-mail: panels.fareham@lathams.co.uk
timber.fareham@lathams.co.uk

James Latham Gateshead
T: 0191 469 4211
F: 0191 469 2615
E-mail: panels.gateshead@lathams.co.uk
timber.gateshead@lathams.co.uk

James Latham Leeds
T: 0113 387 0830
F: 0113 387 0855
E-mail: leeds@lathams.co.uk

ATP (Advanced Technical Panels)
T: 0113 387 0850
F: 0113 387 0855
E-mail: atp@lathams.co.uk

James Latham Scotland
T: 01698 838777
F: 01698 831452
Email: scotland@lathams.co.uk

James Latham Leicester
T: 0116 288 9161
F: 0116 281 3806
E-mail: panels.leicester@lathams.co.uk
timber.leicester@lathams.co.uk

James Latham Yate
T: 01454 315421
F: 01454 323488
E-mail: panels.yate@lathams.co.uk
timber.yate@lathams.co.uk

James Latham Hemel Hempstead
T: 01442 849000
F: 01442 239287
E-mail: panels.hemel@lathams.co.uk

James Latham Thurrock
T: 01708 869800
F: 01708 860900
E-mail: panels.thurrock@lathams.co.uk

James Latham Purfleet
T: 01708 864477
F: 01708 862727
E-mail: timber.purfleet@lathams.co.uk

James Latham - BDC Showroom
Suite 301, Business Design Centre, 
52 Upper Street, Islington, N1 0QH 
T:  020 7288 6417
E-mail: BDC@lathams.co.uk
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the timber story 

Lirodendron

James Latham is committed to responsible environmental procurement and, as such, we recognise and employ
the AHEC American Hardwood Environmental Profile (AHEP) when purchasing North American timber. 

James Latham have spent many years working with key U.S
suppliers and regularly send employees out to mills to learn
more about the product and the journey of the wood from 
the forest to the UK.  We are extremely proud of our recently 
introduced Timber Academy, which is a scheme designed 
to give young people with potential in our business the
opportunity to work at a US sawmill for a short period of time.

Tulipwood from the Augusta Mill is exclusive to James Latham in the UK and available directly from stock.

Augusta Mill take exceptional care of the raw 
material throughout the process, including 
additional conditioning time in the kiln, to 
produce a Tulipwood of exceptional stability 
when compared to many others, and much 
loved by the kitchen manufacturing industry. 

Images supplied by the 
American Hardwood Export Council.



sleek, 
modern 
clean lines

Our core stock Tulipwood comes from the Augusta Mill,
where boards are not pulled for width, meaning that 
the average width in a random pack is second to none.  

The product is clean and white with very little 
mineral stain or green heart. James Latham 
is also proud to be able to offer NFP prime 
Tulipwood directly from stock, again, sourced

from the foothills of the Blue Ridge Mountains.  

We can even offer a white, 25mm Tulipwood 
directly from stock, selected for colour, which is beautiful
and white all round.  James Latham is the only UK 
supplier who can offer this in lengths of up to 6m.

All eight of our timber depots hold
extensive stocks of Tulipwood in random
specification, 225mm and wider,
plus pulled to width material.
It is also available as FSC® certified 
on request.

Whether you need full loads, packs or selected orders,
your local James Latham depot can help.

www.lathamtimber.co.uk

Tulipwood grows extensively on the US East coast, but
we have narrowed down the best Tulipwood region to
the Blue Ridge Mountains of Virginia. The Poplar trees
here grow tall and proud and it is the most abundant
species in the forest.  The direct road and rail network
to the port of Norfolk, Virginia keeps haulage and freight
costs to a minimum.  

Tulipwood is very strong for its weight and is ideal for 
laminated beams and structures. Its main uses include 
construction, furniture, interior joinery, kitchen cabinets, 
doors and panelling. 

At James Latham, years of experience has taught us that 
just because Tulipwood is a low-cost hardwood product, 
it doesn’t mean that you need 
to be less discerning with 
quality or asthetics.

Our suppliers
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